Executive Appointments Board Roster

Sustainability Board

Agency: Department of Administrative Services Policy Area: Natural Resources
Authorization: ORS 184.427

Members:  Min: 11 Max: 11 Board Contact:

Term Length: 4 years Limit: 2 Elin Shepard

Senate confirmation required? Yes CLEAResult

100 SW Main Street, Suite 1500
Portland, OR 97204
503-314-9021

elin.shepard@clearesult.com
Keith. JOHNSTON@oregon.gov

Current Appointments:
Member Name and Address (Alphabetical)

Serena S Dietrich
Position Number: 7
Term(s): 01-01-2016 - 12-31-2019
10-01-2015 - 12-31-2015

Roje S Gootee
Natural Resources Position Number: 2
Term(s): 06-05-2013 - 12-31-2016

David L Gremmels
Business Position Number: 4
Term(s): 01-01-2016 - 12-31-2019

06-01-2012 - 12-31-2015

Lori L Hollingsworth
Business Position Number: 11
Term(s): 01-01-2016 - 12-31-2019

06-01-2012 - 12-31-2015

John D Miller, Vice-Chair
Sustainability Position Number: 10
Term(s): 07-02-2011 - 12-31-2014

10-01-2008 - 07-01-2011

Mark D Nystrom
Position Number: 9
Term(s): 01-01-2016 - 12-31-2019
10-01-2015 - 12-31-2015

Sasha Rabin Wallinger
Business Position Number: 8
Term(s): 09-19-2014 - 12-31-2018
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Executive Appointments Board Roster

Sustainability Board
Member Name and Address (Alphabetical)

Policy Area: Natural Resources

Rory C Schmick
Natural Resources

Term(s): 09-19-2014 - 12-31-2018

Position Number: 5

Vacant Apppoinments:

Pos Member
1 Greg W Wolf
CHAIR; Governor's Representative
1 William Bradbury
CHAIR
1 Kate Brown
Governor's designee

Pos Member

3 LauraTu
Sustainability

3 LauraTu
Sustainability

3  Mark R Webb
Sustainability

3 Becky W Hyde
Business

3  Tracey L Liskey
Natural Resources

3  Greg W Wolf

3  Paul G Risser, Ph.D.

Pos Member
6  Robin M Collin
Natural Resources
6  Robin M Collin
Natural Resources
6  Martin Goebel
Natural Resources
6  Martin Goebel
Natural Resources
6  Martin Goebel
Promoting Sustainability

Appointed B
Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed B
Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Natural Resources/Community Health/Economics

Governor

Natural Resources/Community Health/Economics

Appointed B
Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Term Begin

Term Begin

01/01/2014

11/22/2013

10/01/2010

10/01/2008

07/01/2004

06/01/2003

02/15/2002

Term Begin

01/01/2014

10/01/2010

07/01/2008

01/01/2004

02/15/2002

Term End

Term End
12/31/2017

12/31/2013

12/31/2013

01/01/2011

12/31/2007

01/01/2004

01/01/2004

Term End
12/31/2017

12/31/2013

01/01/2010

12/31/2007

01/01/2004
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